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SKIN:62922 NEWMAR GALAXY GOLD
A- 62447 CHESTNUT PEARL

B- 62930 ONYX MET.

C- 734218 DK GREEN MICA

AWNING:

STD:80 DOMETIC 9000 SERIES
FABRIC:LINEN TWEED
HARDWARE:SATIN



QUART

GALLON

SKI N Fid 62322 00 Galasy GOLD MET Fid B2322 -0 GaLaxy GOLD MET
: zing: Step: zing: Step:
Base Description Amount Cum. Base | Description | Amount | Cum. |
. UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 89.8 URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 359.0 359.0
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUMN 487.2 577.0 BC171 MEDIUN ALUMINUM 1948.7 2307.7
BC100 CLEAR 103.5 680.5 BC100 CLEAR 414.1 27218
CBa5L RED PEARL 67.1 747.6 CBa5L RED PEARL 268.3 2990.1
BCBOS RED OXIDE 44.3 F91.9 BCB0S RED OXIDE 177.4 3167.5
BCe05 YELLOW OXIDE 43.4 835.3 BCo05 YELLOW OXIDE 173.5 3341.0
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 22.7 858.0 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 90.7 3431.7
BC655 ORGANIC YELLOW 20.7 878.7 BC655 ORGAMNIC YELLOW 82.8 3514.5
BC209 BLACK TONER 8.9 887.6 BC209 BLACK TONER 35.0 3550.1
_fFH E2447 3] MEWHMAR BROWMN MICA Fid E2447 00 NEWMAR BROWMN MICA
COLORA: [Diamont  Using [Standard  Step [ 171 [Diamont  Using [Standad  Step [ 171
Base Description | Amount Cum. Base | Description | Amount | Cum. |
: UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 72.5 UR50 UNIYERSAL MID TEM... 290.2 290.2
BC200 BLACK 399.1 471.6 BC200 BLACK 1596.4 1886.6
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUMY 243.2 714.8 BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 972.6 28592
BC101 FLOP COMTROL 48.3 763.1 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 193.2 3052.4
BCBO00 RED GOLD 353 798.4 BC200 RED GOLD 141.0 31934
BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE... 32.6 831.0 BC175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE... 130.5 33239
BCB21 DARK MARDON 27.8 858.8 BC221 DARK MAROON 111.3 34352
BC610 GREEN GOLD 10.8 869.6 BC610 GREEN GOLD 43.3 3478.5
COLOR B F E2330 0-0 0N MET Ftd 52330 0-0 O MET
) I— I sing: ’7 Step: I— I— I zing; ’7 Step: I—
Base Description Amount Cum.| |Base | Description | Amount | cum. |
- UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 78.8 URS50 UNIVERSAL MID TEM... 315.3 315.3
BC200 BLACK 643.1 F23.9 BC200 BLACK 2580.5 2895.8
BCeOO GOLD 47.6 Fil.5 BCo600 GOLD 190.5 3086.3
BC105 WHITE 40.8 812.3 BC105 WHITE 163.2 3249.5
BCBOS RED OXIDE 33.0 845.3 BC805 RED OXIDE 1319 33814
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 11.2 856.5 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDES... 44.8 3426.2
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 8.6 863.1 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 314 3460.6
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 1.8 866.9 BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 7.3 3467.9
COLOR C: Formula I Formula ]

T NOB 734218 2008-2008 DK GREEN MICA NO8 734218 2008-2008 DK GREEN MICA
DIAMONT Using: CS0 Step: lT DIAMONT Using: CS0 Step: ’_1
Base | Description | Amount| Cum.| |Base | Description | Amount| Cum.
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 80.6 80.6 URS50 UNIVERSAL MID ... 3223 3223
BCE1S BRIGHT RED 4.3 849 BCE15 BRIGHT RED 17.1 3394
BC100 CLEAR 88.2 173.1 BC100 CLEAR 352.9 692.3
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 93.3 266.4 BC101 FLOP CONTROL 373.2 1,065.5
BC201 DEEP BLACK 156.9 423.3 BC201 DEEP BLACK 627.5 1,693.0
BC470 VIOLET BLUE 102.6 5259 |BC470 VIOLET BLUE 410.6 2,103.6
BC500 BLUE-GREEN 19.5 545.4 BC500 BLUE-GREEN 78.0 2,181.6
BCE0O RED GOLD 24.6 570.0 |BCS00 RED GOLD 98.4 2,280.0
BC110 WHITE PEARL 288.2 858.2 BC110 WHITE PEARL 1,153.0 3,433.0
CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEA... 29.6 887.8 CB45L BLUE-GREEN PEA... 118.3 3,551.3




